How to Order
M9BWWith auto switch CDM2
CM2 L A
L A150
Mounting style
B
L
F
G
C
D
U
T
E
BZ
FZ
UZ
Type
Nil
A
Nil
S
n
Bore size
20
25
32
40
20 mm
25 mm
32 mm
40 mm
Nil
H
40
40
150
Nil
J
K
Built-in Magnet Cylinder Model
If a built-in magnet cylinder without an auto switch is
required, there is no need to enter the symbol for the
auto switch.
(Example) CDM2F32-100
∗ Air-hydro type: Rc only
Nil
TN
TF
F
Rc
NPT
G
Built-in one-touch fitting
5V
12V
—
5V, 12V
12V
5V, 12V
12V
5V,12V
12V
5V, 12V
—
100V
100V or less
100V, 200V
200V or less
—
24V or less